User Instructions

Detail B 1:5

detail A 1:5




User Instructions

KS064-4D | KS063-3D
NO [Description Quantity | Quantity
- _ ) I [Front leg(@38x1530) 2 2
L 2 |Rear leg(@38X1391) 2 2
@ 3 |Long Square Bar (20%20%700) 2 2
4 |Three—way adapting assemble 10 8
@ 5 |Nut M6(Black) 24 22
G 6 |Flat washer (€6.4X €12X1.0) 10 8
7 IM6X20 Hex Head Blot (Black) 10 8
8 |M6X25 Hex Head Blot (Black) 14 12
9 M6 X30 Hex Head Blot (Black) 12 10
e 10 |Adapting piece(Plastic) 20 18
11 |[EVA(20X20X3.0) 26 20
’@ 12 |Plum knob (M6X48) 8 6
13 |flat washer Plastic (€6.4X € 13X4.5){10 8
14 |Leg sleeve 4 4
B \@ 15 |Short Square Bar (20%20%450) 6 4
16 |Horizontal Connecting Bar (€ 38X1290)|5 4
& 17 |Flat Connecting Bar (& 14%483) 4 4
@ 4. Three-way adapting assemble
@ 5 Nut M6(Black)
u ©  6.-Flat washer (€6.4X ¢12X1.0)
Omms 7.M6X20 Hex Head Blot (Black)
Dmmmm 8. M6X25 Hex Head Blot (Black)

@ @ @ Owesm 9. M6 X 30 Hex Head Blot (Black)

p 10. Adapting piece(Plastic)
[ 11.EVA(20X20%3.0)

g 12.Knob (M6X48)
@ 13. flat washer Plastic (€6.4X €13X4.5)

@ 14. Foot tube sleeve



